
Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - Yamaha 6:57.524
Tempo Gara

1 40.643 14:14:56.599

2 42.682 14:15:39.281

3 41.689 14:16:20.970

4 41.874 14:17:02.844

5 41.990 14:17:44.834

6 41.869 14:18:26.703

7 42.211 14:19:08.914

8 42.380 14:19:51.294

9 41.522 14:20:32.816

10 40.664 14:21:13.480

 Po. 2 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM + 02.571
Diff. Primo

1 39.295 14:14:55.251

2 42.626 14:15:37.877

3 40.901 14:16:18.778

4 42.280 14:17:01.058

5 43.119 14:17:44.177

6 41.953 14:18:26.130

7 41.799 14:19:07.929

8 42.994 14:19:50.923

9 42.961 14:20:33.884

10 42.167 14:21:16.051

 Po. 3 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 04.472
Diff. Primo

1 37.509 14:14:53.465

2 42.215 14:15:35.680

3 41.903 14:16:17.583

4 43.147 14:17:00.730

5 41.938 14:17:42.668

6 42.754 14:18:25.422

7 42.193 14:19:07.615

8 42.263 14:19:49.878

9 43.044 14:20:32.922

10 45.030 14:21:17.952

 Po. 4 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 09.889
Diff. Primo

1 38.242 14:14:54.198

2 42.330 14:15:36.528

3 42.914 14:16:19.442

4 44.366 14:17:03.808

5 42.854 14:17:46.662

6 42.657 14:18:29.319

7 42.593 14:19:11.912

8 43.475 14:19:55.387

9 43.354 14:20:38.741

10 44.628 14:21:23.369

 Po. 5 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM + 20.850
Diff. Primo

1 44.612 14:15:00.568

2 42.652 14:15:43.220

3 44.258 14:16:27.478

4 44.105 14:17:11.583

5 43.982 14:17:55.565

6 43.594 14:18:39.159

7 43.210 14:19:22.369

8 43.957 14:20:06.326

9 43.602 14:20:49.928

10 44.402 14:21:34.330

 Po. 6 - # 73 MARION F. - TM + 24.773
Diff. Primo

1 46.632 14:15:02.588

2 45.950 14:15:48.538

3 44.103 14:16:32.641

4 45.114 14:17:17.755

5 43.878 14:18:01.633

6 43.484 14:18:45.117

7 43.485 14:19:28.602

8 43.407 14:20:12.009

9 43.178 14:20:55.187

10 43.066 14:21:38.253

 Po. 7 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 25.902
Diff. Primo

1 40.636 14:14:56.592

2 42.372 14:15:38.964

3 54.965 14:16:33.929

4 45.385 14:17:19.314

5 44.693 14:18:04.007

6 42.627 14:18:46.634

7 42.338 14:19:28.972

8 43.880 14:20:12.852

9 43.318 14:20:56.170

10 43.212 14:21:39.382

 Po. 8 - # 21 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 29.813
Diff. Primo

1 45.220 14:15:01.176

2 43.959 14:15:45.135

3 44.548 14:16:29.683

4 43.031 14:17:12.714

5 51.819 14:18:04.533

6 47.797 14:18:52.330

7 41.414 14:19:33.744

8 43.440 14:20:17.184

9 43.868 14:21:01.052

10 42.241 14:21:43.293

 Po. 9 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 38.397
Diff. Primo

1 43.596 14:14:59.552

2 44.909 14:15:44.461

3 46.490 14:16:30.951

4 45.124 14:17:16.075

5 46.253 14:18:02.328

6 46.150 14:18:48.478

7 44.330 14:19:32.808

8 43.777 14:20:16.585

9 47.027 14:21:03.612

10 48.265 14:21:51.877

 Po. 10 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 49.687 14:15:05.643

2 49.377 14:15:55.020

3 47.977 14:16:42.997

4 47.027 14:17:30.024

5 45.104 14:18:15.128

6 47.059 14:19:02.187

7 44.876 14:19:47.063

8 48.238 14:20:35.301

9 44.261 14:21:19.562

Fastest lap: 40.664 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.815 14:14:57.771

2 43.765 14:15:41.536

3 42.799 14:16:24.335

4 54.014 14:17:18.349

5 44.950 14:18:03.299

6 1:00.465 14:19:03.764

7 49.418 14:19:53.182

8 43.431 14:20:36.613

9 45.367 14:21:21.980

 Po. 12 - # 17 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 48.803 14:15:04.759

2 47.018 14:15:51.777

3 45.413 14:16:37.190

4 46.422 14:17:23.612

5 44.967 14:18:08.579

6 49.563 14:18:58.142

7 45.083 14:19:43.225

8 51.678 14:20:34.903

9 50.696 14:21:25.599

 Po. 13 - # 14 LODI T. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 48.540 14:15:04.496

2 48.516 14:15:53.012

3 46.689 14:16:39.701

4 46.845 14:17:26.546

5 47.525 14:18:14.071

6 50.367 14:19:04.438

7 50.017 14:19:54.455

8 50.222 14:20:44.677

9 48.412 14:21:33.089

 Po. 14 - # 319 MORESSA M. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 44.772 14:15:00.728

2 49.626 14:15:50.354

3 52.955 14:16:43.309

4 50.431 14:17:33.740

5 45.810 14:18:19.550

6 51.712 14:19:11.262

7 48.292 14:19:59.554

Fastest lap: 40.664 
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